130

MORTGAGE RECORD 67

	Shake of Kouses Douglas a
FROM	State of Kansas, Douglas Co This instrument was recor
Walter W. Hess	for record on this 5 day of A. D. 1925, at 2:10 o'clock
TO Dora E. Bingler	Joa E. Welly Register of Deeds
	ВуDe
IN CONSIDERATION of the payment of the debt Dora E. Bingler, a widow recorded August 29th. 1914, in Book 53, of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the undersigned hereby to the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas County, Kansas the Undersigned hereby of the Recorder of Douglas the Recorder hereby the Recorder of Douglas the Recorder of Douglas the Recorder hereby of the Recorder of Douglas the Recorder of Douglas the Recorder hereby the Recorder of Douglas the Recorder hereby the Recorder hereby the Recorder of Douglas the Recorder hereby the Recorder hereby the Recorder of Douglas the Recorder hereby the Recor	releases the property described i
of the Recorder of Douglas County, Annass the untertained as a state of the said mortgage from the lien thereof Dated August 25th., 1914.	Walter W. Hess, Heir of C. L. Hess, decease
State of California,	
SS	
On this 27th day of April, 1s2b, before me, for said County, personally appeared Walter #. Hess known to me t scribed to the within instrument, and acknowledged that he execut	John Drenth a Notary Public in a o be the person whose name is su ed the same.
Witness my hand and seal.	John Drenth,
L. S.	Notary Public in end for Frenso County, California

RELEASE	State of Kansas, Douglas, Co
FROM Mrs. C. L. Hess, et al	This instrument was file record on this 5 day of Ma 1925, at 2:15 o'clock P. M
TO Dora E. Bingler	<u> Jea & Uellm</u> Register of Deeds
	ВуDep
State of Cali.ornia,	Alfred J. Hess. Edwin F. Hess Heirs of C. L. Hess, decem
55.	
County of Los Angeles On this 25" day of April, 1925, before me, I and for said County, personally appeared Mrs. C. L. Hess, Alfred me to be the persons whose name are subscribed to the within inst excented the same.	
Witness my hand and seel.	
L. S.	L. W. Weatherwax Notary Public in and for County, Californi
My commission expires April 3, 1929.	Notary Public In and for the County of Los geles, State of California
In the second seco	** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
MORTGAGE	
MORTGAGE FROM Raleigh R. Hickson and Vivian R. Hickson, his wife	This instrument was file for record on this 5" day
FROM	State of Kansas, Douglas Co This instrument was file for record on this 5" day A. D. 1925, at 2:30 o'cloc Qan G. Will Pacietar of Deeds
FROM Raleigh R. Hickson and Vivian R. Hickson, his wife TO	This instrument was file for record on this 5" day A. D. 1925, at 2:30 o'cloc <u>QCA G. Will</u> Register of Deeds
FROM Raleigh R. Hickson and Vivian R. Hickson, his wife TO The Farmers and Bankers Life Insurance Company	This instrument was file for record on this 5" day A. D. 1925, at 2:30 o'cloc <u>Qan G. 2010</u> Register of Deeds ByD
FROM Raleigh R. Hickson and Vivian R. Hickson, his wife TO The Farmers and Bankers Life Insurance Company INSURED AMORTIZATION MORT	This instrument was fill for record on this 5" day A. D. 1925, at 2:30 o'clor <u>Qan G. Wil</u> Register of Deeds By
FROM Raleigh R. Hickson and Vivian R. Hickson, his wife TO The Farmers and Bankers Life Insurance Company 	This instrument was fill for record on this 5" day A. D. 1925, at 2:30 o'clor <u>Qan G. Wil</u> Register of Deeds By
FROM Raleigh R. Hickson and Vivian R. Hickson, his wife TO The Farmers and Bankers Life Insurance Company INSURED AMORTIZATION MORT TO THE FARMERS & BANKERS LIFE INSURANCE	This instrument was fill for record on this 5" day A. D. 1925, at 2:30 o'clor <u>Qan G. Wil</u> Register of Deeds By
FROM Raleigh R. Hickson and Vivian R. Hickson, his wife TO The Farmers and Bankers Life Insurance Company INSURED AMORTIZATION MORY TO THE FARMERS & BANKERS LIFE INSURANC COMPANY	This instrument was file for record on this 5" day A. D. 1925, at 2:30 o'cloc <u>Qan G. Wil</u> Register of Deeds ByD
FROM Raleigh R. Hickson and Vivian H. Hickson, his wife TO The Farmers and Bankers Life Insurance Company INSURED AMORTIZATION NOR TO THE FARMERS & BANKERS LIFE INSURANC COMPANY - OF -	This instrument was f for record on this 5" d A. D. 1925, at 2:30 o'c <u>Qaa G. W.</u> Register of Dee By